

Bedford County Fair Equipment Vendor Application

Partnerships with our vendors are vital to the success of the Bedford County Fair this year the fair is making it's grand return in a new location in the heart of Bedford! Join us <u>August 23-25</u> at the at the Falling Creek property and county gym! Equipment vendor spaces are 30x20. If additional spaces are needed a request can be made to the Fair Board and will be discussed on a case-by-case basis. The equipment vendor fee is \$500.

<u>After reading</u> and signing the Vendor Policy Agreement, please complete the form below and return both to Bedford County Fair Attn: Vendors PO Box 1461 Bedford, VA 24523 by August 1, 2024. Fees must be included with application to reserve a spot. Spaces are assigned at the discretion of the Fair Board and Fairgrounds Manager. Only a select number of similar vendors will be accepted due space limitations. The Fair Board reserves the right to refuse any application, in the case of application refusal checks will be returned promptly. Application fees are non refundable after August 10, 2024.

Contact Name	Phone Number	
	Website	
Mailing Address		
Description of Booth Set-Up		
2		
	ord County Fair previously?	

vendor policies.